(A)CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION - CHANGES OF NAME (CONT®D)

TH TEST LIMITED/THF LIMITED

TIME SEC (UK) LTD/CESEMIT
REALISATIONS LIMITED

TIM SYSUM LIMITED/SYSUMS FOR HAIR
LIMITED

TIXET LIMITED/BEACHCOMBER HOLIDAYS
(UK) LIMITED

T M (TRAINING) LIMITED/UP TO SPEED
TRAINING AND ASSESSMENT LIMITED

TONI + GUY OPTICAL LTD./TONI & GUY
OPTICIANS LTD

TOOTAL THREAD LIMITED/COATS
INDUSTRIAL THREAD LIMITED

TOP GEAR PRESTIGE RENTAL LIMITED/TOP
GEAR VEHICLE SOLUTIONS LTD

TORQUE UK LTD/SERVICE SOLUTIONS RUGBY
LIMITED

TOTAL PROPERTY CLEANING
LTD/PROPERTYCARE UK LTD

TOTALVEH ICLESOLUT IONSUK
LIMITED/EVENTRICITY UK

TOTALVEH ICLESOLUT 1ONSUK
LIMITED/EVENTRICITY UK

TOTAL WORKWEAR LIMITED/WORKWEAR
SUPERMARKET.CO.UK LTD

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENTS LINCS (IRELAND)

LTD/TRAFFIC SERVICES NATIONWIDE LI
LIMITED

TRAINING AND SAFETY SERVICES
LIMITED/GIBBS AND GIBBS LIMI

TRANSEUROPEANEXPRESS LTD/PRODUCT
RECALL LTD

TRAXON UK LTD./TXN LIMITED

TREESE LTD/MCS MEDCARESYSTEMS LTD

TREES4GOOD LIMITED/NRG PLANTATIONS
LIMITED

TREETOPS COACHING LIMITED/TREETOPS
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

TRENTHAM HEARING CARE LIMITED/BASFORD
HEARING CARE LIMITED

TRENT VALLEY BUILDING SERVICES
LTD/MAC PLANT LTD

TREWARMETT INN LIMITED/TINTAGEL
BREWERY LIMITED

TULIP GROUP PLC/CAPREAL GROUP PLC

TURNING POINT HR SOLUTIONS (2)

LIMITED/TURNING POINT HR SOLUTI
LIMITED

TVH LIMITED/PORTICO HOMES LIMITED

2C MANAGEMENT CONSULTING
LIMITED/IMPIRICA LIMITED

2ND PHOENIX LIMITED/BLENHEIM GROUP
LIMITED

UDO MUSIC LTD/UDOO MUSIC LIMITED

UDO MUSIC LTD/UDOO MUSIC LIMITED

U HOTELS LIMITED/IHM MAINMAN LIMITED

UK LIFTING SOLUTIONS LTD/ADASTRA
ACCESS HOLDINGS LIMITED

UKSALTWATERFLYFISHING
LIMITED/SALTWATERFLYF

06766300
05013642

04836503

06747210

06737787

04782231

00332517

05734926

05437373

06785756

05602762

05602762

06751551

06451575

01947223
06633372
05089547
06360798
06254418
04213020
06784576
05939080
05956212
06758006
05661423
03379796
03269435
04070724
06061861
06061861
05702218
05986064

06221530

24/02/2009
24/02/2009

24/02/2009
18/02/2009
19/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
2370272009
19/02/2009
20/02/2009
23/02/2009
23/02/2009
18/02/2009

24/02/2009

20/02/2009
18/02/2009
1870272009
23/02/2009
20/02/2009
20/02/2009
18/02/2009
18/02/2009
23/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
19/02/2009
19/02/2009
18/02/2009
20/02/2009
20/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009

20/02/2009

THAT CAR MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD/THAT
CREATIVE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD.

THEMED PHOTOGRAPHY (UK) LIMITED/OLD
FASHION PHOTOS UK LIMITED

THF LIMITED/THF NO1 LIMITED

THIS DESIGNS LIMITED/TH:2 DESIGNS LTD
3M"S CONSULTANCY LTD/A.C.K
RECRUITMENT AGENCY LTD.

360 DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED/360 GENOMICS
LIMITED

UMM AL-JAWABY OIL SERVICE CO.
LIMITED/JAWABY PROPERTY INVEST
LIMITED

UNCLE JOE®S LIMITED/PINO®S RISTORANTE
(LECHLADE) LIMITED

UNIVERSAL CATERERS LIMITED/UNITED
CATERERS LIMITED

UNIVERSAL TRADE SERVICES
LIMITED/TURBO ENERGY LIM

URBAN CIRCUS LIMITED/NFML 2009 LIMITED

VAN STADEN FLOWERS LTD/B.V.S.
PLUMBING SERVICES LIMITED

VECTIS 595 LIMITED/WATERMANS 10W
LIMITED

VEHICLES 4 YOU LIMITED/ST GEORGES
ASSET FINANCE LTD

VENOM VM LTD/EYE4RETAIL LTD

VIETAN GARMENTS LIMITED/EXIM CLOTHING
LIMITED

VILNER CONSULTANCY LIMITED/RICKABIN
TRANSPORT LIMITED

VIRGIN GROUP LIMITED/VIRGIN MODELS
LIMITED

VIRGIN MODELS LIMITED/VIRGIN GROUP
LIMITED

THE VIRTUAL AGENCY LIMITED/HAVEN
MARKETING LIMITED

VIXEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED/RAPID
TYRES LIMITED

VLW LIMITED/SPITAL TILE COMPANY LIMITED

VOGUE KITCHENS LIMITED/SJ CONTRACT
LIMITED

VOLUNTARY ACTION OADBY AND

WIGSTON/OADBY AND WIGSTON CO

ACTION

WALTERS REMEDIATION LIMITED/WALTERS
AUTOMOTIVES LIMITED

WAPFLY TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED/MEXEL
LIMITED

WARDROP JOINERY LIMITED/PORDRAW LIMITED

WARM AND TENDER ENERGY PERFORMANCE

ASSESSORS LTD/QUANTUM ENERGY ASSE
ASSESSORS LTD

THE WEIGHT LOSS RECIPE
LIMITED/MANAGED PROCURE

LTD

WESTONE PASSENGER CARS
LIMITED/WESTONE PASSENG

GROUP LIMITED

WETSONE CONSUMER CARS LIMITED/WESTONE

06630533
06818619
04762746
05386748
06757776
06321451

01612618

05026006

06805590

01699536

03466241
06660252

06759997

06502552

06399726
06790885

06810420

02376807

04163822

04886964

06755644

06814893
04639966

06778505

06141261

04350693

03972917

06721244

06512332

04496350

04495684

18/02/2009
23/02/2009
24/02/2009
1870272009
20/02/2009
19/02/2009

24/02/2009

1870272009
2370272009
19/02/2009

23/02/2009
2370272009

1870272009
24/02/2009

2070272009
20/02/2009

20/02/2009
24/02/2009
24/02/2009
1970272009
1970272009

1970272009
18/02/2009

20/02/2009

1970272009

2070272009

2370272009

19/02/2009

2470272009

23/02/2009

2370272009



